January 5
January 12
January 19
January 24
February 23
March 2
March 9
March 10-13
March 23
March 30
April 9

April 17

April 27

May 4

May 11

May 18

May 28

June 8

June 9

June 9-13
June 15

June 16-20
June 20

July 13

July 23

July 31- August 4
August 17
August 22
August 22
August 24
September 7
September 14
September 14
October 31
November 16
November 23
December 4
December 12
December 14

December 21

5-7 pm

9:45 am

6-7:30 pm

5:15-6:15 pm

6:30- 8:30

3:30 pm

6-7:00 pm
6-7:30 pm

5-6:00 pm

5-6:00 pm
6-7:00 pm

5 pm

6:30 pm

5-7:00 pm

5:30-7:30 pm

Children & Preschool
2014 Activities

AWANA starts back

Baby Dedication

New Christian Class Begins

Preschool Pajama Party with Pastor

VBS Workers Kick-Off Meeting

Baptism

Family Party at Skate Town

Family Mission Trip to Riverbend Retreat Center
Awana Pinewood Derby Grand Prix

Baby Dedication

VBS Workers Meeting

Easter Egg Hunt at Parr Park

Baptism

AWANA Awards Ceremony

Baby Dedication

VBS Workers Meeting

Camp Grapevine Parents Meeting
Baptism

Camp Grapevine begins

Feed Our Kids (Community Outreach)
VBS Workers Meeting

Vacation Bible School (3 year old —completed 5" Grade)
VBS Musical and Carnival

Baby Dedication

M*A*D* Camp Parent Meeting

M*A*D* Camp (Completed 3"-6" Grade)
Four Year Old’s Receive Big Church Bags
Last day of Camp Grapevine

Parents Night Out - Back to School Bash
Promotion Sunday

Awana Kick-Off

First Grade Bible Presentation

Baby Dedication

Trunk or Treat

Operation Christmas Child Shoe Boxes
Baby Dedication

Cookies and Cocoa

Parents Night Out

Breakfast in Bethlehem

Teacher Appreciation Bags and Luncheon

Check bulletin for up to date information and locations of these events.



