

Children & Preschool 2014 Activities



January 5	5-7 pm	AWANA starts back
January 12		Baby Dedication
January 19	9:45 am	New Christian Class Begins
January 24	6-7:30 pm	Preschool Pajama Party with Pastor
February 23	5:15-6:15 pm	VBS Workers Kick-Off Meeting
March 2		Baptism
March 9	6:30- 8:30	Family Party at Skate Town
March 10-13		Family Mission Trip to Riverbend Retreat Center
March 23	3:30 pm	Awana Pinewood Derby Grand Prix
March 30		Baby Dedication
April 9	6-7:00 pm	VBS Workers Meeting
April 17	6-7:30 pm	Easter Egg Hunt at Parr Park
April 27		Baptism
May 4	5-6:00 pm	AWANA Awards Ceremony
May 11		Baby Dedication
May 18	5-6:00 pm	VBS Workers Meeting
May 28	6-7:00 pm	Camp Grapevine Parents Meeting
June 8		Baptism
June 9		Camp Grapevine begins
June 9-13		Feed Our Kids (Community Outreach)
June 15	5 pm	VBS Workers Meeting
June 16-20		Vacation Bible School (3 year old –completed 5 th Grade)
June 20		VBS Musical and Carnival
July 13		Baby Dedication
July 23	6:30 pm	M*A*D* Camp Parent Meeting
July 31- August 4		M*A*D* Camp (Completed 3 rd -6 th Grade)
August 17		Four Year Old's Receive Big Church Bags
August 22		Last day of Camp Grapevine
August 22		Parents Night Out - Back to School Bash
August 24		Promotion Sunday
September 7	5-7:00 pm	Awana Kick-Off
September 14		First Grade Bible Presentation
September 14		Baby Dedication
October 31	5:30-7:30 pm	Trunk or Treat
November 16		Operation Christmas Child Shoe Boxes
November 23		Baby Dedication
December 4		Cookies and Cocoa
December 12		Parents Night Out
December 14		Breakfast in Bethlehem
December 21		Teacher Appreciation Bags and Luncheon